
This floorplan was created for illustrative purposes only. Neither the vendor nor the real estate agent guarantees the correctness of the 
measurements. The floor plan depicted may differ in size and shape from the actual property.

Bedroom 01

17.10 m

2

Bathroom 01

9.15 m

2

Hall

5.80 m

2

Closet

5.80 m

2

Closet

6.65 m

2

Office

14.50 m

2

Corridor

8.85 m

2

Bath. 06

3.00 m

2

Porch

7.20 m

2

Hall

13.90 m

2

Stairs

7.60 m

2

Corridor

25.45 m

2

Toilet

13.90 m

2

Corridor

1.95 m

2

Dining

19.55 m

2

Living

43.90 m

2

Covered Terrace

47.20 m

2

Kitchen

40.00 m

2

Living

19.50 m

2

Outdoor dining

18.65 m

2

Pantry

5.45 m

2

Laundry

8.50 m

2

Office

5.75 m

2

Corridor

2.85 m

2

Porch

3.80 m

2

Toilet

1.95 m

2

Stairs

5.70 m

2

Garage

35.70 m

2

Covered Terrace/BBQ

94.50 m

2

3.000.304.20

1.10

2.704.20

4.202.70

2.60

2.70

4.50

0.25

2.15

3.95

1.50

2.55

1.20

1.20

1.30

4.35

3.73

2.00

1.60

2.00

3.80

1.401.60

0.40

4.20

3.60

2.00

3.30

1.60

4.201.60

1.40

2.10

1.20

1.40

1.601.60

3.80

5.75

3.452.401.90

7.754.20

5.30

5.30

4.603.40

3.40

5.20

5.65

1.31

4.13

2.71

3.90

2.85

4.45

1.60

2.50

2.60

2.20 1.10

2.80

4.07

1.35

0.85

2.30

0.85

1.80

1.05

5.95

6.00

4.90

5.40

3.80

5.90

8.00

17.50

Balcony

1.10 m

2

3.75

Uncovered Terrace

12.45 m

2

Uncovered Terrace

Pool

68.15 m

2

4.75

13.50

Porch

9.50 m

2

10m2m0m 4m 6m 8m

C/ Fino - Villa

9 Bedrooms / 11  Bathrooms

Ground Floor



This floorplan was created for illustrative purposes only. Neither the vendor nor the real estate agent guarantees the correctness of the 
measurements. The floor plan depicted may differ in size and shape from the actual property.

Bedroom 05

9.30 m

2

Bedroom 03

16.00 m

2

Bedroom 04

18.10 m

2

Bedroom 02

17.65 m

2

Bathroom 03

5.30 m

2

Bathroom 02

6.25 m

2

Corridor

9.45 m

2

Bathroom 04

6.10 m

2

Stairs

8.35 m

2

Bathroom 05

4.15 m

2

Living

12.10 m

2

Kitchen

8.10 m

2

Stairs

8.00 m

2

Storage

14.50 m

2

2.00

3.20

3.70

1.78

1.60

2.18 2.18

3.30

0.70 0.70

3.95

0.70

3.401.00

0.95

3.55 4.05 4.05

2.50

2.50 2.50

2.50 1.20

1.55 1.95

3.80

5.90

2.70

3.20

4.10

1.80

2.90

2.95

5.95

2.95

3.00

3.40

2.60

3.15

3.42

1.80

Balcony

1.75 m

2

Balcony

1.75 m

2

Balcony

1.75 m

2

1.80

1.35

3.95

0.85

C/ Fino - Villa

9 Bedrooms / 11  Bathrooms

First Floor

10m2m0m 4m 6m 8m



This floorplan was created for illustrative purposes only. Neither the vendor nor the real estate agent guarantees the correctness of the 
measurements. The floor plan depicted may differ in size and shape from the actual property.

Bedroom 06

16.40 m

2

Bedroom 07

12.40 m

2

Bedroom 08

8.95 m

2

Bedroom 09

10.55 m

2

Bathroom 07

8.10 m

2

Bathroom 08

7.00 m

2
Bathroom 09

5.90 m

2

Corridor

5.95 m

2

Hall

22.25 m

2

Winecellar

21.65 m

2

Games room

27.70 m

2

Hall

5.70 m

2

Basement (Not habitable)

aprox. 600 m

2

2.00

3.603.80

3.80

4.20

6.702.451.954.05

4.20

2.95

1.10

5.40

1.85

2.15

2.751.85

7.80

3.25

1.80

4.30

0.90

2.50

2.20

2.20

1.05

2.602.50

3.00

0.50

2.00

2.50

1.55

1.15

3.40

2.80

1.55

4.10

0.70

R1.15

3.00

2.35

2.15

2.20

3.70

11.65

16.85

0.95

C/ Fino - Villa

9 Bedrooms / 11  Bathrooms

Basement Floor

10m2m0m 4m 6m 8m


	Sheets and Views
	Model

	P. Primera.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model


	Sótano.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model





